US-CERT Production Website

0 Analytics production - Raw

us-cert.gov Performance Metrics

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Total Visits
312,660

% of Total: 100.00% (312,660)

Pageviews

599,004

% of Total: 100.00% (599,004)

Unique Pageviews

453,456

% of Total: 100.00% (453,456)

Unique Visitors

212,235

% of Total: 100.00% (212,235)

Avg. Visit Duration
00:02:30

Avg for View: 00:02:30 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:02:41

Avg for View: 00:02:41 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

62.36%

Avg for View: 62.36% (0.00%)

Pages / Session

1.92

Avg for View: 1.92 (0.00%)

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor M Returning Visitor

Top Pageviews

Page Title

US-CERT | United States Computer
Emergency Readiness Team

Current Activity | US-CERT

Incident Reporting System | US-CE
RT

Alerts | US-CERT

Vulnerability in Multiple VPN Appli
cations | US-CERT

National Cyber Awareness System
| US-CERT

HIDDEN COBRA - North Korean Ma
licious Cyber Activity | US-CERT

Bulletins | US-CERT

Traffic Light Protocol (TLP) Definiti
ons and Usage | US-CERT

Tips | US-CERT

Pageviews

69,880
45,660
44,273
37,806

24,764

14,693

8,796
8,073
7,219

6,367

© 2019 Google

Bounce
Rate

63.05%

63.03%

70.71%

58.21%

33.62%

47.93%

37.85%

53.13%

88.89%

61.46%

Apr 11,2019 - Apr 30,2019

Visits per Visitor

H1 M2 M Other

29.6%

10.9%

Total Unique Searches by Search T...

Search Term

2019-USCERTV335YTJP
phishing

firewall security

cisco

nciss demo
ransomware
CryptoLocker

emotet

malware

hoplight

Total
Unique
Searches

51
50
43
36
33
32
31
31
27

26





